
ANC 6A QuarferIy Financiai Repo巾FY18 Q4

Balance Fo「wa「d (Checking)　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　$8.522.05

Rece i pt§

Dist「ict A=otment

l nte「est

αhe「
Transfe「 f「Om Savings

Total Receipts

Totai Funds Available Du「ing Quarte「

Disbu 「sements

l. Personne1
2. Direct Office Cost
3. Communication
4. 0冊ce Supplies, Equipment, P「inting

5. G「ants

6. Locai Transpo巾atIOn

7　Pu「chase of Service

8. Bank Cha「ges

9. 0the「

$0.○○

$0.00
$〇〇〇0

$280.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,550.00
$0.00
$0.00

Totai Disbu「sements　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　$1 ,830。00

Ending BaIances: Checking

Savings

AmIOVa/ O8te by Commission: 蛾剛胆lクを薫秒

T「。aSu 「。「: fuふ点w七__
9雫川嶋トレーし、⊥」

Sec「etary Cer輔Cation:

I he伯by ceIで砂fhat約〇 above nofed
dr/肋g a Pub/ic mee伽g励en me伯existed a quomm.

函窺een
D。t。‥ ∠㌢ /乙・、!づ
印pmved by a mgiv of Comm応S/oneIS

し窺一千-し一噂コ

0
　
0
　
0
　
0

0
　
0
　
0
　
0

0
　
0
　
0
　
0

$
　
$
　
$
　
$



ANC 6A Transactions FY18 Q4こChecking

Check Date PayeeIPayor Cat lncome Expenses

1840　　　7/12/2018　Renee Dworakowski
1841　　7/12/2018　FedEx
1842　　7/12/2018　Meghan Ma「key
1843　　9/13/2018　Renee Dworakowski
1844　　9/13/2018　FedEx
1845　　9/13/2018　Meghan Ma「key
1846　　9/13/2018　DGS SchooI Payment -Void

ANC 6A Transactions FY18 Q4: Savings

$450.○○
$103.50
$200, 00
$700.00
$1 76.50
$200.00

Date PayeeIPayor
#N/A　　#N/A
#N/A　　#N/A
#N/A　　#N/A
#N/A　　#N/A
#N/A　　#N/A
#N/A　　#N/A
# N/A　　#N/A
#N/A　　#N/A
#N/A　　#N/A

Cat Deposit
###　　#NIA
###　　# N IA
鞘#　　#NIA
雛　　#NIA
鞘鞘　　#NIA
揚場　　#NIA
###　　# N IA
###　　# NIA
塘路　　#NIA
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